REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025
(Revised due to closure of VU Campus for the Air Show 10 Feb — to 14" Feb 2025)

EVEN SEMESTER

SUMMER TERM

No. ACADEMIC EVENT
Semester I1 Semester IV Semester VI
Commencement of
Academic Year 2024-25 e
1 . . . . . . June 23 Monday
* |Registration (Online) Fri Jan 03, 2025 Fri Jan 03, 2025 Fri Jan 03, 2025 & 24 Tuesday 2025
2. [First Day of Instruction Mon Jan 06, 2025 | Mon Jan 06, 2025 Mon Jan 06, 2025 |Wed June 25, 2025
3. VPL-2025 Thursday Mar 13 — Saturday Mar 15, 2025
4. (Class Committee Tue Feb 18, 2025 Tue Feb 18, 2025 | Tue Feb 18, 2025 _
Meeting-1
5, [ClassCommistes Tue April 15, 2025 | Tue April 15, 2025 | Tue April 15, 2025 -
Meeting-2
6. [Techno Management Fest Saturday April 12, 2025 5
7 v—.mn_ﬂmmmm_“_.m.nmaq_ Mon April 21, 2025 Mon April 21, 2025 | Mon April 21, 2025 -

8. |Last Day of Instruction Fri May 02, 2025 | Fri May 02, 2025 Fri May 02, 2025 | Fri July 25, 2025
9. Tue May 06, to Sat | Tue May 06, to Sat | Tue May 06, to Sat | Sat July 26,2025
End Term Assessments May 10, 2025 May 17, 2025 May 17, 2025 onwards
10. iclosure of Semester Saturday May 17,2025 Tue July 29, 2025

11. [Community Engagement | 12" MAY (Monday) TO 16% MAY (Friday) 2025

(Field Based 1qomqm3v 16™ MAY (Friday) 2025 — onwards ==
12. /Announcement of : : Fri Mav 23. 2025

Semester Results Friday May 23, 2025 | Friday May 23, 2025| Friday May 23, Wed July 30, 2025
13. |academic Appeals Wednesday Aug 06 to Friday Aug 08 2025
14. [Declaration of Eligibility List

for Academic Year 2025-26 Tuesday July' 22, 2023

Commencement of
15. |academic Year 2025-26 Friday Aug 01, 2025

Registration
Hmn

Annual Vacation




